
 
2019 – 2020 

 
Intellectual Property Committee 

 
Employee Type Title Last name First Name Term Building Mail Stop Phone Email 

Faculty Chair Mittelstaedt Eric 2020 Geological Sci 3022 5-2045 emittelstaedt@uidaho.edu 
Faculty/Admin   Aston David 2022 Chem.& Mat.Engr. 1021   aston@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Blevins Katie 2020 JAMM 3178 5-8873 katieblevins@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Newcombe George 2022 Forest Resources 1133 5-5289 georgen@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Wargo Elizabeth 2021 Leadership&Counsel   209-138 ewargo@uidaho.edu 
Dir. IRF (or designee)   Tamsen Jeremy   Research Office 3010 5-4550 tamsen@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (Alt.)   Beyerlein Steve   ME 0902 5-4932 sbeyer@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (Alt.)   Perry Joel   ME 0902 5-2144 jperry@uidaho.edu 
 


